                                                        EVER s.n.c. di ING: CALDI & C.
                                                        Via del commercio 2/4
                                                        26900 Lodi –Italy
                                                        tel. +39-0371-412318
                                                        fax +39-0371-412367
web www.everelettronica.it            mail infoever@everelettronica.it
SPECIFICA TECNICA
MOTORE
M-06-STP
Red. : Bianchi Mario Doc: MT10AP10007M4 - 00 Data : 25/02/2009
 Page : 1   di  1
Motor Size 1.0” – 25 mm square flange Step Angle 1.8° ±5%
Front Shaft 10 mm length – Ø 5.0 mm Rear Shaft None
# of Lead Wire 4 Lead Wires Lead Wire Length 300 mm
Rated Voltage 2.66 Volts Rated Current              0.70 Amps/phase
Resistance 3.80 Ohm ±10% Inductance                2.00 mH ±20%
Winding Bipolar Holding Torque               33 mNm min.
Rotor inertia 2 g.cm² Detent torque 2.0 mNm
SPECIFICA MOTORE:Stm00636
CODICE MOTORE:MT10AP10007M4
DATA: 24 febbraio 2009
CODICE COSTRUTTORE: 17PM-K202B
APPROVAZIONE CLIENTE:__________________
20
25
25 20
Ø
 1
5
0 -0
.0
5
Ø
 5
0 - 0
.0
13
10.0 23.5
Dimension in mm
±0
.2
4-M2.5x0.45
±0.2
30
0
m
in
.
11
9.2
±0.5
Depth 3 min.
Molex 53047 - 0610
Lead wires side
- hsg: 51021-0600
- pin:  50079-8000
1.5
RISERVA
TO
CONFI
DENTI
AL